
 

2018-2019 School Calendar 

 

Pre-Planning July 19-20 & July 23-24 
First Day of School July 25 
Labor Day; School Closed September 3 
End of First Quarter September 21 
Fall Break September 24-28 
Veteran’s Day; School Closed November 12 
Thanksgiving Break November 19-23 
End of First Semester December 14 
Winter Break December 17-January 4 
Teacher Work Days December 17 & January 7 
Start of Second Semester – Students Return January 8 
Martin Luther King Day; School Closed January 21 
Fair Day; Teacher Work Day February 8 
End of Third Quarter March 8 
Spring Break March 11-22 
School Holiday; School Closed April 19-22 
Memorial Day; School Closed May 27 
Last Day of School-Early Release May 31 
Post-Planning June 3-4 

 

Please note that one day each month (with the exception of December and March) a half day will be 
scheduled for students. Students will be released at 11:45 on those days. See below for the list of half 
days: 

• Tuesday, August 21 
• Tuesday, September 18 
• Tuesday, October 16 
• Tuesday, November 13 
• Tuesday, January 22 
• Tuesday, February 19 
• Friday, March 8 
• Tuesday, April 30  
• Friday, May 3 
• Friday, May 31 (last day of school) 

School Hours 
7:00-7:45 – Breakfast 
8:00-3:15 – Student hours 
3:30-5:30 – Aftercare 


